TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

toure tra cto restat
Lowbed Semi Trailer
5 Month and ear of manufacture As er codification
6 NA
7 er codificationAs
As applicable
9 NA
10. H.P./BHP NA
11. Cubic ca ac NA
72. TRATICO 4OFT TANDEM SEMILOW BED SEMI
TRAILER 39.5T GCVW
13. 9992 mm
14. NA
15. Colour
16. ULW unladen wei ht
t7. G.L.W. (Gross combination
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by the
man actu re r
39500 Kgs.
18. Number, description, size
and oly ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a 11.00x20.00 16PR
b Axle R2 11.00x20.00 16PR
c Axle R3
18500 K s.
b 21000 K S.
c R3 Axle Raw3
20 Dimension (in mm)
a Overall len th 12292 mm
b 1600 mm
c Overall Width 2590 mm
d Overall Hei ht
27. Ground Clearance N A
Class of vehicle
2. Type of vehicle cateqorv
No. of cylinders
Chassis number
8. Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Fuel used
lvla kers classificatio n
Wheel base
Seatinq capacity
GREY COLOR
8220 Kgs.
Axle R1
N/n
19. Reoistered Axle Weioht
a R1 Axle (Raw1)
R2 Axle (Raw2)
Rear over hanq
1240 mm
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant